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City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application | Permit No:
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 03-1289 e 4 apag | 318 A00T001
Location of Constrmction: Owaner Name: Owner Address: Phone:
789 Warren Awve Kevin Bosworth 789 Warren Avenue™y i meimes .| 828-0110
Business Name: Contractor Name: Contractor Address: - T T T Y Phone
Dablgren Construction, Inc. 412 US Rouie 1 Yammouth
Lessee/Bayer's Name Phone: Permit Type: Zone:
: Additions - Comumercial m 3
Past Use: Proposed Tse: Permit Fee: Cost of Worke CEO District:
Agrbor Care Landscape/Commercial | Arbor Care Landscape/Commercial $225.00 $20,500.00 1
FIREDEPT:  rgfpncoveq  |INSPECTION:
) Use Group: ,M m Type: <] mm
] Denied .
227x36" Addition to Existing 40" x 70" Metal Garage Signature: ~ A A ey | Sigaature: W\ . *m
0 ‘ot X 30! PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.AD.) N v
Action: [7] Approved [[] Approved w/Conditions [[] Denied
Signatore: Date:
Permyit Taken By: Date Applied For: NOmwmuwW »Pmu—undd.mh .

gad 10/20/2003 /

1. This permit application does not preclude the Special Zone or Reviews Zoning Appeal | ¥ic Preservation
Applicant(s) from mecting applicable State and | [ shorcland N/ [} Variance Not in District or Landmark
Federal Rules. ;

2. Building permits do not include plumbing, [] Wetland m.wr [ Miscellaneons [} Does Not Require Review
septic or electrical work,

o)

permit and stop all work..

I hereby certify that I 2m the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is atthorized by the owiier

Building permits are void if work is not started
within six (6) months of the date of issuance.
False information may invalidate a building

ﬁ Site Plan

@,mﬁg%_

2005-0(39)

[ Conditional Use

"] Requires Review
[ Approved

[ Approved w/Conditions

E@ﬂg@/&h@h [ Denied [ Denied
Jw T < ﬁ
Date: % xmmo\bd Date: Date:
= DEFT, OF BUILDING INSPECFDN |
CITY OF PORTL AT |
. .
= § P
Intt DECIs2003 @
:_.,_.”k {
s
CERTIFICATION UEBETVE

of record and

ﬂwﬁ I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of
this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's mrthorized

representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered

code(s) applicable to such permit.

by such permit at any reasonzble hour to enforce the provision of the

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT

ADDRESS

DATE

PHONE

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, THIE

DATE

PHONE




Department of Planuing & Development Division Directors
Lee D. Urban, Director Mark B. Adelson
Housing & Neighborhood Services

. Alexander Q. Jaegerman, >H.Qu
CITY OF PORTLAND Planning

John N. Lufkin
Economic Development

September 26, 2003

Mr. Kevin Bosworth
Axbor Care and Landscape
789 Warren Avenue
Portland, ME 04103

RE:  Arbor Care and Landscape Expansion, 789 Warren Avenue
ID #2003-0133, CBL #318-A-007

Dear Mr. Bosworth:

On September 24, 2003, the Portland Planning Authority granted minor site plan approval for the 675

sq. ft. expansion proposed at 789 Warren Avenue, as shown on the approved site plan with the
following condition:

1. The applicant shall submit evidence of financial and technical capability to undertake and
complete the development including a letter from a responsible financial institution stating that is
has reviewed the planned development and would seriously consider financing it when approved.

Where submission drawings are available in electronic on.H.P the applicant shall submit any available
electronic CADD.DXF files with seven sets of final plans.

The approval is based on the submitted site plan. If you need to make any modifications to the approved
site plan, you must submit a revised site plan for staff review and approval.

Please note the following provisions and requirements for all site plan approvals:

l. The site plan approval will be deemed to have expired unless work in the development has
commenced within one (1) year of the approval or within a time period agreed upon in writing
by the City and the applicant. A one-year extension may be granted by this department if
requested by the applicant in writing prior to the expiration date of the site plan.

2. A performance guarantee in a form acceptable to the City of Portland and an inspection fee equal

to 2.0% of the performance guarantee will have to be posted before beginning any site
construction or issuance of a building permit.

A defect guarantee, consisting of 10% of the performance guarantee, must be posted before the
performance guarantee will be released.

O PLANDEVREVWYWARRENT7TREXFANSIONAPPRVLTR9-24-03.DQC
389 Congress Street  + Portland, Maine 04101  « (207) 874-8721 « FAX 756-8258 -« TTY 8§74-8936



4. Prior to construction, a pre-construction meeting shall be held at the project site with the
contractor, development review coordinator, Public Work's representative and owner to review
the construction schedule and critical aspects of the site work. At that time, the site/building
contractor shall provide three (3) copies of a detailed construction schedule to the attending City

representatives. It shall be the contractor's responsibility to arrange 2 mutually agreeable time
for the pre-construction meeting.

5. If work will occur within the public right-of-way such as utilities, curb, sidewalk and driveway
construction, a street opening permit(s) is required for your site. Please contact Carol Merritt at
874-8300, ext. 8822. (Only excavators licensed by the City of Portland are eligible.)

6. . ‘Where submission drawings are available in electronic form, the applicant shall submit any
available electronic CADD.DXF files with seven sets of final plans.

7. The Development Review Coordinator must be notified five (5) working days prior to date
required for final site inspection. The Development Review Coordinator can be reached at the
Planning Division at 874-8632. Please note that no Certificates of Occupancy will be issued
until all site improvements have been completed and inspected in the field by the Development
Review Coordinator.

If there are any questions, please contact Kandice Talbot at 874-8901.

(/A P

Alexander Jaegerman
Plarming Division Director

ce: Lee D. Urban, Planning and Development Department Director

Sarah Hopkins, Development Review Program Manager
Kandice Talbot, Planner
Jay Reynolds, Development Review Coordinator
Marge Schmuckal, Zoning Adminisirator
Michael Bobinsky, Public Works Director

Karen Dunfey, Inspections
Larry Ash, Traffic Engineer
Tony Lombardo, Project Engineer
Eric Labelle, City Engineer
Jeff Tarling, City Arborist
Penny Littell, Associate Corporation Counsel
Lt. Gaylen McDougall, Fire Prevention
Don Hail, Appraiser, Assessor's Office
Approval Letter File
Correspondence File

Mr. Stephen Bushey, P.E., Senior Engineer, DeLuca-Hoffman Associates, Inc., 778 Main Street,
Suite 8, South Portland, ME 04106

OPLANDEVREVWAWARRENTTOEXPANSIONAPPRVLTRY-24-03.DOC



o 220 INDUSTRIAL WAY, S,_HE
PORTLAND, MAINE 04103

TELEPHONE: (2077972496 -~
FAX: (207797-2284
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FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY O.M.B. No. 3067-0077
z.>._._oz>_.. FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM Expires December 31, 200%
ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
important: Read the instructions on pages1-7.
SECTION A - PROPERTY OWNER INFORMATION For insurance Compary Use:
BUILDING OWNER'S NAME Policy Number
Arborcare & Landscaping / Kevin Boswoth
BUILDING STREET ADDRESS (Including Apt., Unit, Suite, and/or Bidg. No.) OR P.O. ROUTE AND BOX NO. Company NAIC Number
789 R Wanen Avenue
cIrYy STATE ZIP CODE
Portland ME 04103
PROPERTY DESCRIPTION (Lot and Block Numbers, Tax Parce! Number, Legal Description, etc.)
318-A-007
BUILDING USE (e.g., Residential, Non-residential, Addition, Accessory, efc. Use a Comments area, if necessary.)
None - residential
LATTTUDE/_LONGITUDE (OPTIONAL) - HORIZONTAL DATLUM: SOURCE: [] GPS (Type):
{ P - -HEHE o ) [ONAD1927 [ NAD 1983 [T USGS Quad Map DOEQ.“
SECTION B - FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP (FIRM) INFORMATION
B1. NFIP COMMUNITY NAME & COMNIONITY NUMBER B2 COUNTY NAME B3. STATE
Pertiand, Maine - 230051 Cumbertand ME
B4. MAP AND PANEL B7. FIRM PANEL BS. BASE FLOOD ELEVATIONS)
NUMBER BS, SUFFIX B5. FIRM INDEX DATE EFFECTIVEREVISED DATE B8, FLOOD ZONE(S) {Zone A, use depth of flooding)
230051 0006 v 1200898 1208088 AE 3B
B10. Indicate the source of the Base Flood Elevation (BFE) data or base flood depth entered in B9,
] AS Profile X FiRM T Community Determined [ Other (Describe):
B11. Indicate the elevation datum used forthe BFE in BS: B NGVD 1928 CINAVD 1988 [ Other (Describe):

B12 Is the bulding located in a Coastal Barrier Resources System (CBRS) area or Otherwise Protected Area (OPAY? L] Yes [ No Designation Date

SECTION C - BUILDING ELEVATION INFORMATION (SURVEY REQUIRED)

C1. Building elevations are based on: [] Construction Drawings™ [ Building Under Construction® ] Finished Construction
*A new Elevation Cerfificate will be required when construction of the bullding is complete. .

C2. Buiing Diagram Number 1 (Select the buiding diagram most similarto the biilding for which this certiicate i being completed - see pages Band 7. I no diagram
acourately represents the buiding, provide a sketch or photograph.) _

C3. Elevations — Zones AT-A30, AE, AH, A {with BFE), VE, V130, V (with BFE), AR, AR/A, ARIAE, AR/AT-A30, ARIAH, ARIAO
‘Complete ttems C3.-2+i below according to the bullding diagram specifed in tem C2. State the datum used. tfthe datum is different from the datum used for the BFE in
Section m.8§§§§83m5&§3mwmmmgﬁaﬁacggﬁmaggmmgﬁeﬁs. Use the space provided or the Comments areaof
Section D or Section G, as appropriate, to document the datum conversion.
Datum NAVDSS  Comversion/Camments Used Comscon V411

Elevation reference mark used ___Does the elevation reference mark used appear onthe FIRM? [ Yes [ I No

© &) Top of bottom floor (including baserment or enclosure) B ftm ]

o b) Top of next higher fioor - fm) °

© ¢) Bottom of lowest horizontal structural mermber (V zones only) — R mm

© d) Atached garage (top of skab) P X1 1)] ED

© ) Lowest elevation of machinery andior equipment e
senvicing the bulding (Describe in a Comments area) . f(m) -

o f) Lowest adjacent (inished) grace (LAG) 37. 4f(m) 25

o g) Highest acjecent (fnished) grade (HAG) 7. 1ft(m) 2

o h) No. of penmanent openings ffood vents) within 1 & above adecentgrade 8

o i) Total area of all permanent openings flood vents) in C3.1 $G.in. {sq.cm)
SECTION D - SURVEYOR, ENGINEER, OR ARCHITECT CERTIFICATION

This certification is to be signed and sealed by a land surveyor, engineer, or architect authorized by law to certify elevation information, N
I certify that the information in Sections A, B, and C on this certiicate represents my best efforts to intorpret the data available. AN
| understand that any faise statement may be punishable By fine or imprisonment under 18 U.S. Code, Section 1001, e

CERTIFIERS NAME John W Swen LCENSE NVBER 1038 7555 7,
TTLEProfessonal Land Suveyor CONPANY NANE Owen Feskalling, 705 0= R
_ . . %@Mm&ww\ VQW& N
ADDRESS oY _ TC GRE N IR
16 Casco Sreet _ Portiand f, ME, o0 %
SIGNATURE «, —— DATE TELERHONE "
S : 040504 fﬁ%&u\mﬂﬁ\
-

D x%



MPORTANT: In these spaces, copy the comesponding information from Section A, For Ipsurance Cermpany Use:
BULDING STREET ADORESS (Inciueing Apt,, Ui, Suite, and/or Bidg. N.) OR P.0. ROUTE AND BOXNO, Policy Nurmber

789 R Warmen Avenue

cyY STATE ZIPCODE Compeary NAIC Number
Porfiand ME 04103

SECTION D - SURVEYOR, ENGINEER, OR ARCHITECT CERTIFICATION AOOZI:zcmE

Copy both sides of this Elevation Certificate for (1) community official, (2) insurance agenticompany, and (3) building owner.
COMMENTS

(7] Check here i attachments
SECTION E - BUILDING ELEVATION INFORMATION {SURVEY NOT REQUIRED) FOR ZONE AOQ AND ZONE A (WITHOUT BFE)

For Zone A and Zone A (without BFE), complete tems E1 through E4. ifthe Elevation Certficate is infended for use as supporting information for a LOMA or LOMRF,

Section C must be completed,

EA. Building Diagram Number _(Select the building diagram most similar to the: building for which this certificate is being completed —see pages 6 and 7. If no diagram accurately
represerts the building, provide a skefch or photograph.,)

E2 The top of the bottom floor {including basement or enclosure) of the buildingis __ft(m) __in.{em) [ above or [ below {check one) the highest adjacent grade. {Use
naturdl grade, i available).

E3. For Building Diagrams 6-8 with openings (see page 7), the next higher floor or elevatid floor (elevalion b) of the bulldingis __ ft(m) __in.{cm} above the highest adjacent
grade. Complete tems C3.hand C3i on front offom.

E4, The top of the platform of machinery and/or equipment senvicing the buidingis __fttm) __in.[em) [] above or 7] below (check one) the highest adjacent grade. (Use
natured grade, I avaleble).

E5. For Zone AQ only: if nofiood depth number is available, is the top of the boifom floor elevated in accordance with the community’s floodplain management ordinance?
[dYes [ONo [ Unknown. Thelocd official must certify this infomation in Section G.

SECTION F - PROPERTY OWNER {OR OWNER'S REPRESENTATIVE) CERTIFICATION

The property owner or owner’s authorized representative who 8:1&8 Sections A, B, C {items C3.hand C3 only), and E for Zone A {without 2 FEMA-issued orcommunity-
issued BFE) or Zone AQ must sign here. The staferments in Seclions A, B, G, and £ are comect to the best of my knowledge.

PROPERTY OWNER'S OR OWNER'S AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE'S NAME

ADDRESS ciTy STATE ZIP CODE
SIGNATURE DATE TELEPHONE
COMMENTS

(] Check here if attachments

SECTION G - COMMUNITY INFORMATION (OPTIONAL)
The local official who is authorized by aw or ondinance to administer the community's floodpiain management ordinance can complete Sections A, B, C (or E), and G of this Elevation
Certificate. Complete the applicable item(s) and sign below.
G1. L] The information in Secfion C was taken from other documentation that has been signed and embossed by alicensed suveyor, engineer, orarchitect who fs authorized by state
or local law to certify elevation information. (indicate the source and date of the elevation data in the Comments area below.)
G2 [J Acommunity official completed Section E for a bullding located in Zone A (without a FEMAdissued or commurity-ssued BFE) or Zone AQ.
G3. [ Thedallowing information (items G4-G9) is provided for commurity floodplain management purposes.

G4 PERMIT NUMBER (5. DATE PERMIT ISSUED GG, DATE CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE/OCCUPANCY 1SSUED ‘
G7. This permit has been issued for: [ ] New Construction ] Substential Improvement
G8. Elevation of as-built lowest fioor (including basement) of the biiding is: s () Datum:
G8. BFE or {in Zone AQ) depth of flooding atthe building site is: U, ¥ (1))
)
LOCAL OFFICIAL'S NANE THE ToE 3
COMMUNITY NANE s\nﬂm\cﬂs %\\ e
TELEPHONE TR C
@ ,.MJ\«\\\ At
SIGNATURE DATE : P

COMMENTS




mﬁwﬁg mﬁ%SmmwS@ inc.
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February 11, 2004

Mr. Kevin Bosworth
Arbor Care Tree & Landscaping
789 Warren Avenue
Portland, ME 04103

RE: BUILDING ADDITION FGUNDA
Dear Kevin:

I have had the opportunity to discuss 1
and based on that conversation feel ¢
drawings we developed for this additio
cast and have reviewed the preliminar;
conformance with the contract documer

Please keep in mind that the steel conn
- welds and bolt application. A report v
prior to receiving occupancy for this sp:

Please let me wﬁ&.ﬁ n. I can be of mﬁ.mua,

Wo%oo%&%
ma mzmﬁm@:xw me.

.%

é %% Faucher, P.E.

Principal i i
RS

M: /?o._ooﬁ/woom/owoqm

O

Mechanical

ision ﬁnﬁsm Nﬁbo@}wﬂb_\go&gonﬁrﬁn ~ Owner\ KBWF om 11-04_ltr.doc

7o QC\AE cpce 7

Electrical Technology
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(fa allied engineering, inc.

=57 Structural Mechanica) Electrical Technelogy

February 11, 2004

Mr. Xevin Bosworth

Arbor Care Tree & Landscaping
789 Warren Avenue

Portland, ME 04103

RE: BUILDING ADDITION FOUNDATION
Dear Kevin:

I have had the opportunity to discuss the installation of the foundation with your foundation contractor
and based on that conversation feel comfortable that he has adhered to the intent and content of the
drawings we developed for this addition. I have also visited the property to review the condition of the
cast and have reviewed the preliminary installation of the building frame. All appears to be headed for
conformance with Eo contract documents.’

Please keep in mind that the steel connections will need to be tested by someone like Elite for quality of
welds and bolt application. A report will need to be submitted to AEI and to Mike Nugent at the City
prior to receiving occupancy for this space.

Please let me know if I can be of further assistance.
Wamwooﬁm\&% §
mwm.% @ﬁammﬁ:q inc.
.._ RS i .__%\/l\
ﬁ%wmxw w mmﬁowﬂ PE.
Principal i

Y ,ﬁ ,,.,.,,“

M:\Projects\2003103072 - Precision Welding - KennebArbor Care\20 Ooagoamuoaﬁmﬁﬁ - Owner\ KBWF_02-11-04_ltr.doc

One Westbrook Common, Westbrook., ME 04092 : Web: .

207-854-8126 Voice 207-854-0603 Fax vrwwllicd-eng.com

E-Mail: info@allied- -eng.com
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Housing & Neighborhood Services
Mark Adelson
Director

Inspection Services
Michael J. Nugent
Manager

CITY OF PORTLAND
STOP WORK NOTICE

December 17, 2003

Kevin Bosworth
789 Warren
Portland, ME 04103

RE: 789 Warren Ave.
CBL: 318 a007
CERTIFIED MAIXL: #7001 2510 0003 2550 9602

Dear Mr. Bosworth:

An evaluation of the property at 789 Warren Ave. December 17, 2003 revealed that the
structure fails to comply with Section 111.3 of the 1999 BOCA Building Code of the City of
Portland.

Failure to comply with required inspection.

This is 2 STOP WORK ORDER pursuant to Section 117.1 of the 1999 BOCA Building
Code. All construction activity at the above referenced property must STOP immediately.

Work already performed must be certified as code compliant & approved
construction document complaint.

Failure to comply will result in this office referring the matter to the City of Portland
Corporation Counsel for legal action and possible civil penalties, as provided for in Section
1-15 of the Code and in Title 30-A M.R.S.A. Ss 4452.

This constitutes an appealable decision pursuant to Section 121.5 of the City of Portland
Code of Ordinances. Please feel free to contact me at 874-8708, if you wish to discuss the
matter or have any questions.

ifl Carroll, Code Enforcement Officer
ce- memmoa Mail, Dahlgren Construction Inc., 41 US Route 1, Yarmouth, ME

389 Congress St. Portland, Maine 04101 (207) 874-8700 FAX 874-8716 TTY 874-8936



Inspection Services
Michael J. Nugent
Manager

Housing & Neighborhood Services
Mark Adelson
Director

CITY OF PORTLAND
STOP WORK NOTICE

December 17, 2003

Kevin Bosworth
789 Warren
Portland, ME 041903

RE: 789 Warren Ave.
CEBL: 318 a07
CERTIFIED MAIL: #7001 2510 0003 2550 9602

Dear Mr. Bosworth:

An evalvation of the property at 789 Warren Ave. December 17, 2003 revealed that the
structure fails to comply with Section 111.3 of the 1999 BOCA Building Code of the City of
Portland.

Failure to comply with required inspection.

This is 2 STOP WORK ORDER pursuant to Section 117.1 of the 1999 BOCA Building
Code. All construction activity at the above referenced property must STOP immediately.

Work already performed must be certified as code compliant & approved
construction document complaint.

Failure to comply will result in this office referring the matter to the City of Portland
Corporation Counsel for legal action and possible civil penalties, as provided for in Section
1-15 of the Code and in Title 30-A MLR.S.A. Ss 4452.

This constitutes an appealable decision pursuant to Section 121.5 of the City of Portland
Code of Ordinances. Please feel free to contact me at 874-8708, if you wish to discuss the
matter or have any questions.

_ _,H _.. ,
[ ad

Kewvr &mﬁom“ Code Enforcement Officer .
ce- Owkmmna Mail, Dahigren Construction Inc., 41 US Route 1, Yarmouth, ME

389 Congress St. Portland, Maine 04101 (207) 874-8700 FAX 874-8716 TTY §74-8936



wgwmzﬁ PERMIT INSPECTION WWOOEVGWMm

Please call, 874-8703 or §74-8693 Wc schedule your

O
inspections as agreed upon

Permits expire in 6 months, if the project is not started or ceases for 6 menths.

The Os,mwn or their designee is required to notify the Emﬁooﬂoﬂ owmoo for the following
inspections and provide adequate notice. Notice must be called in 48-72 hours in advance

in order to schedule an Emwooﬁg S

w% initializing at each inspection time, you are agreeing that you understand the
inspection procedure and additional fees from a “Stop Work Order” and “Stop
Work Order W&mmmmx will be incurred if the procedure is boa followed as stated

below.
I Pre-construction Meeting: our Emﬁ@oﬁg team upon

receipt of this permit. Jay Reéynolds, Development Review Coordinator at 874-8632 must
also be contacted at this tire, before any site work begins on any E&aoﬁ o&jﬂ.\lm

single family m&&ﬁoﬁ or alterations. N gm Vm%
1z m.oogm\wﬂmg Heom,ﬁcb Inspection: E o
/\ Re-Bar Schedule Hﬁmwmnﬁoﬁ ! Prior to pouring concrete .
WA\N&I m,ogmnﬂeﬁ Inspection: - Prior to Em&wm ANY cmowmm.

/\EEM\WQHMF W_E&Em\mmmﬁﬁnm_ Prior to any insulating or drywalling

Nﬁ\nﬂ% Occupancy:

Certificate of Occupancy is not 3@8@@& for nﬁ.ﬁﬁb projects. Mocﬂ inspector can advise
you if your project requires a Certificate of Onoswmbow All projects DO require a mb.&
inspecti
__If any of the inspections do not occur, the ww&ma cannot go on to the next
phas g@%ﬁﬁmm OF THE NOTICE OR Oﬁw,ﬁcgmﬂbz CES. .

ior to any occupancy of the structure or
se. NOTE: There is a $75.00 fee @Qs
Emwnonou mﬂ this point. .

ngo%gow Oﬁ%%ﬂmm?ﬁdmﬂwm medm.b »PZUWPHU MOF
: WMH_O THE SPA Euw wuw oC d%mwb |

EH@ % mﬂ&o iﬁ : Umﬁ
ature of mumdoonoﬁ OmmoH& . Um._w 7

wa\ N\ lﬁ A wﬁﬁmmoﬂﬁ c3- /2 77




City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Permit No: Date Applied For: | CBL:
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 03-1289 ; 10/20/2003 318 A007001
Location of Construction: Owner Name: Owner Address: Phone:
789 Warren Ave Kevin Bosworth 789 Warren Avenue ( )828-0110
Business Name: Contractor Name: Contractor Address: Phone
Dahlgren Construction, Inc. 412 US Route 1 Yarmouth
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone: Permit Type:
Additions - Commercial

Proposed Use: Proposed Project Description:
Arbor Care Landscape/Commercial 22'6" x 30" Addition to Existing 40' x 70" Metal Garage

Dept: Zoning Status: Approved with Conditions  Reviewer: Marge Schmuckal Approval Date:  11/10/2003

Note: Ok to Issue; B/

1) All outside materials shall be protected from flooding by means of elevation of alternative methods. Please advise this office of
means of protection.

2) The attached floodplain elevation certificate and floodplain application shall be completed and returned to the Code Enforcement
Officer PRIOR to any occupancy permit. The first floor elevation leve is required to be a minimum ov 37 feet. Your plans show a
first floor elevation of 37.36" is shown.

3) Separate permits shall be required for any new signage.

4) This permit is being approved on the basis of plans submitted. Any deviations shall require a separate approval before starting that

work.
Dept: Building Status: Approved with Conditions ~ Reviewer: Mike Nugent Approval Date:  11/26/2003
Note: Ok to Issue: V]

i

1) PART 1 Floodplain permit, Must have a registered land surveyor certify the floor elevation prior to the erection of steel.

A statement of Special Inspections is required prior to the erection of steel.

Dept: Fire Status: Approved with Conditions  Reviewer: Lt MacDougal Approval Date:  10/23/2003
Note: Ok to Issue: V]

1) fire extinquishers shall be installed in accordance with NFPA 10 standards

Comments:

11/714/2003-mjn: Left 2 message with the designer to indicate use group and type of construction, also special inspections of steel
R.mmﬁnma




“re DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK
CITY OF PORTLAND

Please Read
Application And
Notes, If Any,
Attached

Permit Number: 031289

This is to certify that Kevin Bosworth/Dahleren ¢

has permission to 224 x 307 Addition to Exi
AT 789 Warren Ave

318 AQQ7001

provided that the person or persons
of the provisions of the Statutes of
the construction, maintenance and.
this department.

epting this permit shall comply with all
nces of the City of Portland regulating
tures, and of the application on file in

Apply to Public Works for street line
and grade if nature of work requires
such information.

A certificate of occupancy must be
procured by owner before this build-
ing or part thereof is occupied.

REQUIRED.

OTHER mmOc_mm_N..P_uvwoS»Pm
Fire Dept el H e .W«r\\
Health Dept
Appeal Board
Other

Department Name

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD



O 21287

All Purpose Building Permit Application
o property owner owes real estafe or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within
the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted. .

Location/Address of Oonm#c%o:“ 29 VVeALEA u% Ve

Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure Square Footage of Lot '
47 S8 ET. Singh Stery At [ ALES
ﬁ Owner: pevin BateesT?t | Telophone:

If youorth

-

7
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot

Chart# Block# Lot o, |
318 Ao Jo7- 358~/
Lessse/Buyer's Name (f Applicable) Applicant name, address & Cost Of e
e telephone: \Mm..‘ \ﬂ,...v umiv.u.MwM Work: $ N OS00
mn%. ; 7E . .
‘ . . : ‘ c 1@@.% @mb..gﬂu
Current use: ____ &=rR9€ _ ﬁ\ A NNSCAT S 06

If the location is currenily vacant, what was prior use: &.\_h

Approximately how long has it been vacant:

_ N
Proposed use:___EXTAHA S5redAtE a2, A X 30 @

vﬁo_.®0+.amm03_uzo:“\q,d m -
A QAo
N e e ]
. ~ A\ S ) R
‘Confractor's name, address & felsphone: . , c a2y
Who should we contact when the W:ﬂ# s ready: \&m\\i N&mvcug\ @Uw ® WW &

| Mailing address:
_ b, PET oY,

We will contact you by phone when the permit is Bmaﬁ QM@%@W@%@ Rgam=and pick up the permit.and
review the requirements before starting any work, Sm? o Plait R @mﬁm@u\mwou/@o_,x order will be issued
and a $100.00 fee if any work starts befors the Umiﬁwﬂ up. PHONE: | %%&\\Q Y&,
. §E5 i
lid)s nﬁm.m C2p3 i~
iMooy . ; i

j . \_ ?__m.,, .w.. .
IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN E%m\.ucmz.? EING-FHE-RERIAIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY
DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARIMENT, WE AVREQUIRE ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT. —te -

! hereby ceriify that | am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authiorzes the proposed work and that |
have boen authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. | agree fo conform to aoff applicable laws of this
Jurisciletion. In adcdition, if a permit for work described in this application is lssusd, | certify that the Code Official’s authorized representetive .
shall have the authorlty fo enter alf areas covered by this permif at any reasonable hour fo enforce the provisions of the codes applfcable

fo this permit. .
y o “ L - . 2
mﬁ:ﬂca of applicant: &&& \%%&A ‘ Date: 7 Q\ \,.w\ 73
T T \ - £ V4

This is NOT a permit, you 30< not no.B_Bm_,._om ANY work until the Umzj: is issued.
If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to-additional permitting and fees with the
Planning Department on the 4t fioor of City Hall
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. wn.mnﬁw. and .ﬁm& amendments.
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e

. .- -CITY'OF PORTLAND
BUILDING CODE CERTIFICATE
389 Congress St., Rm 315 _
Portland, ME 04101

Unwmwﬁaﬁ_omg%nd&mnﬂoﬁ&usuﬁ
Division of Housing & Community Service .

TO:

»

RE: Cectificate of Design |~
DATE: - [o#dF

These plans and/or specifications covering construction work on:

N%. (L2 (L2 .\ﬁ.@n\ﬂn%c\ 15X 20"

Have been mommw.m& mbm drawn up w.% the n.um.aammmu&u a Maine wnmmﬂanmm, S :
hitect/engineer according fo the BOCA NationalBuilding Code/1999 Fourteenth

lilliny . .

B Uiy .

ke OF iy, ol

(SERLR _ o

Sxf Title___/z S

m m T .n... ’ R | . \\.c
MI Py i ” g %

o W eflorurk _11ls_ 04052~

$50,000.00 or Wrwn in new construction; Tépair,
expansion, addifion, or modification for Building or
Struttures, shall be prepared by & registered design

Professional. .~ PSH6R02K -

ONIQT3 _ : .
M NOISIOZNd YE9EPEBLET  6PIZT  £BOZ/HT/OT



.. Buildlag Code and Year

. Sprinkler & Alérm systents mist be instalied acco

£ Z9vd

.HIQH Hﬂmw

. Bastc Wind Speed (ph)._-

Owﬂ,mw Qwﬂ WOW.HH% %
389 Comngress St Rm 318 o

Portland, ME cﬁow
-+ Tel uﬁ-mﬁ..ﬂi
Fax-— noq-mqn-mﬁm

ector of Buildings City of m.onmﬁm. Km_bn

Pienning & Urban Development
ing & OoEHEEM Services

Ugﬂow of H.Homm
{) x( .

m.moa umm,Hmzww LD m,\wamry@i
m.\S\n. ,&\mmavwr\b\w,f \.gi&\nak

| \\M\me P\r&br S .“&&. G

merw.m.x \ é-f m‘rq 5 o . . _
q%%«.an - m@tf...a.\ N\ﬁh‘i NNcetJhg A2 Di.jwﬂ \Nb,.x.wouv
- ba&oﬁ om 933_&9 ) . :
/1999 m& rteenthEDITION

“THE BOCA Z%HHOZPH, w.QHH_UHZQ DObw
o&«ﬁ_ﬂa@ project was designed noBamun toihe puliding code criteria Tisted below:

4 m;mu.\ + Nw\.‘\ s.u\ h&@m« Group Classtficition(s)
" plag Heighi_ IS T P Sq. moos% & g mam
\huhn.o,\..\ AW .

I \N\r\mﬁb{%\\.
2oy &m

.5%0 of Censtruction
m_usuan Zone, k =840 h&ub =A. 10 Qnoﬁ. ﬁg
Snow woﬁwuamn_ . m.b \Ww“ \\RDS% __Desd Load Per Sq Fr

&P&\& Effective Velocity Pressare Per $g. mr
) X%\ Lpov

Roof

Floor Live Load Per Sq. F, _ _
Structurs has wg speinkler system? Yes EES muasa@ 4&"!2»1"
Standards with n_uu_.o«.ﬁ from the

Mo

&:ﬁ o won.p and v.m.._r

Portlund Fire Department.

Is mn.anE_.n belig SEEnﬂa ﬁa_awum aroa vEEEm. Yes,_No K.m
If QW& use, .s_E mccmqngoa of313 is v&:w oosqu_.ou

E.A Occupant Mo»aﬁm Tor nmnw TO0Mm: OF %mnn. anu_mu..nu ihto this T.&nﬂ .

gM«H GRQ:NMr .



ALLre?D

- CITY OF PORTLAND
ACCESSIBILITY CERTIFICATE -

w&gu Brier Snrnrins: sz

_._i&.@_ﬁa?aﬁ uw%.. &\h&h@&\ \f\.,m \Qq.m\ﬁ\zu 39

8 IoNdg

. Nature of Project_

LI,
Hd ™
._ .ol.t'.'.

Bz prat. ...ﬁugﬁ&v\

- Date__ [2-1#5

" The E&EKE mﬁ.ﬂmmaowm covering Eo E.oﬁc-& ncu.mn.ﬁnnbb aou_n

as deseribed above have been haye been designed in compliance with

" applicable referenced standards fonnd in the ] Maine Human Rights HES EE

m,m&e..& E@ﬁnmﬁa ﬁmm UWMUEQ Act,

Signature: mﬁ\ el \\x\%\%ﬂ

Sﬁm \u\b.%x 2%
H._HE §3 N\C\rh ~EYSing sl

{f

////////
§
E
>
3:

z “M\ P@g Q\W\Snﬂ..ﬁg_ﬁ m@&&ﬁk .
7 . QR&.&.\Q&F m\% LT -
Telephoene m& mQ £126

RO
0

ﬁﬂv
v

= 7 iy
S S -\\\\\
H
.
%

HNIQTEM NOISIOZNd PBEI6FS8282 mvaH EBRT/PT/81



N\.\@ el  CETTEA

Lo d

vﬁ%\& % 2925

\ Ve \N\%\\\A\\\Sﬁl 7 \“\rvhu \Q %%\f%!\wmhu\ \%\Ub\wr\h\c\

7T e 7Y exr8ronseE e 7T PETHL lehwﬂ..\.\x.n (B eredirog  SRTT

Qgﬂw WARRLEN  AveE . F e Sire Fonn Leview 15 (omPrens

TAE
\Q\.\\w\ ENGInETAMA G s Reu A bu\,\m..t« TR ADPIrrerns F35 <DL

STelres AND puite noT ATED  Lredic ol flesi
M..\.h\\.m \an.\\?.@\nﬂu Y Rﬂ.oﬁ.wuﬂ.\, TR Yo g~ DA Cas

For. _Youl AssistArES -

RJ\\\C \\.MUO/wEoNLi

QEE%
FTEE~o/lo
Ceze = 653~ 6337

Licensed Arborist & Landscape Supply Co.
789 Warren Avenue . Portland, ME 04103 . 207.828-0110

NATIGMAL ARBOSITT



Applicant: Wif Beg @\QJ» Date: 1! \“ o \BW

dddress: 769 Wz AVE BL 216 feoo
CHECK-LIST AGAINST ZONING ORDINANCE

Date - %@;ﬁ\( # 03289

Zone Location - \u\;\ " § |

—

Interior br corner lot - ) |
GhA
trdf g dddl, 2255 30" moxiely Gy
Proposed Use/Work - Lot \faﬁﬁ ﬁkmwrg&h MH%WF\\\\\} ?bﬁh%

Sewage Disposal - rw Ty\\wlwﬂ\

Lot Street Frontage - ex((K] .

Front Yard- ECh ench | &»f%@r — S\?ﬁ — S gh,—

Rear Yard - 145 (o epch 7\?& he rqr* “p Yo 257 Ak — 30 WD%LN

Side Yard - {1 g <heh |G o] Aot %& zs \e_i/ wwmm Gmws&\%

Projections -

Widtl of Lot - &NP

;o
Height - 76 inkf - — 87 &F@s\/
Lot Area - c\} Tw @Q

Lot Coveraged Impervious Surface - .NM\ W ?%Nﬂ w q \w
Area per Family - N x\m/

Off-street mumln:w. - b aﬂ/\Jﬁv @&o Cﬁmu myoov %
Loading Bays - ﬁn m@ Eﬁb%s\o %Q@\AR\NV

Site Plan - Y\ r?)i!\

Flood Plains - @@i&\@ V I@Wﬁ\mﬁ% oy

&mm, %ﬁ\@m@ m\/ﬁ\\ﬁ\&w@%&@@ivmﬁﬁx g,
u)fw_? &@Z@ﬂ& \@/ WV/«%%PQA\ | | \d



= Ceco Building Systems

a Robertson Ceco company
P.0. DRAWER 2387, ROCKY MOUNT, NORTH CAROLINA 27802-2387 PHONE {252) §77-213 1
August 31, 2000
Dahlgren Construction, inc.
412 U.S. Route 1
Yarmouth, ME 04096

Aftention: Chris Dahlgren

RE: Kevin Bosworth
Porland, ME
SS 40-0"X70'-0"X1 1-4"(Ls) 2:12
CECO Work Order No. 98-B-68375

Gentleman:

This is to certify that the referenced structure is designed to withstand the following loads in accordance with
the order documentation and the 1999 edition of the BOCA National Building Code:

Live Load: 50 psf Ground Snow Load: 60 psf
Collateral Load: 1.0 psf Wind Load: 90 rph

Wind Exposure: C

Seismic Coefficients: Aa = 0.10 and Av = 0.10

Building Use Category: | - Normai Occupancy Building

CECO Building Systems is an AISC certified Manufacturer and has designed the structural steel to comply
with the applicable sections of the American Institute of Steel Construction (AISC), ninth edition, and the
American Iron and Steel Institute (AISI), 1986 edition with the 1989 Addendum.

Reactions for the frames are shown on shests included in the package with anchor belt setting plans. No

allowance is made for loads caused by anything other than the metal building by CECO Building Systems and
the above stated loads.

Erection Manual and the referenced job number erection drawings on a properly designed foundation. If the
foundation desigrer does not have the building frame reactions by CECO, he should request them from
CECO Building Systems. The undersigned is not the Engineer of Record for the overall project. The

contractor is to confirm that these loads comply with the requirements of the local building department,

Respectfully,

a—.zu-::::sﬁ
.o..rfin“mﬂw-ro-.mo\T &N\\\\\\\
CECO Building Systems =~ & 2% RGN -
$ %3
1K
E .n H
Timothy B."Schrock, P.E. % 2%, % 7o 0.5 &F
%, Qe SISTER LT
“ Gw.\ i G

3
ag
'St
23|
frt)
Y
€3
Fi]
vy
¢
3
33
1l
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mﬁ@@@ EN% DEVELOPMENT %WHHQVHMOZ
| C PorTLANYS  , Maine

(All muv:omb\m must complete entire muurnmao&
| [60.3(e)]

-Application is hereby made for 2 Eoom Hazard Development Permit as H.Bcnmn under Article IT of .&m Floodplain Management
Ordinance of Qﬁ\ﬁgé Maine, for development as defined in said ordinance. This pérmit application does not preclude the

need for other municipal permit applications. ) C U sed poct
Ovmer:_No u&2 WACmens m& L Co s&@ \w%&mm&w Hed’s Vﬂﬁu P

Phone No.: R\ﬂvm L ZA Wm.? me odio v
Applicant: Yevim Wum w n?,j\_ Address:_ 72 Q- Wie~ L\/ﬂm

Phone No.:' (7 % - mw@%@%\m@@ ol Td T fuh ME, 0F10. 3

Contractor: D .b ;Ox)m\(/ @)W.TlgTﬁ)lﬁbma&.@mm \: 7. U, m., WQ_}%.mv \ ‘
Phone No.: i iﬂ\/t\(o vrﬂN/ SQ oo nwxm

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Is this part of a subdivision? I Yes _Nﬁ No Ifyes, give the name of the subdivision and lot number:

Subdivision: .. , Lot #
TaxMap: 21D — A— »V‘ Lot# =7 QQ/N
Address: QW&. M@fﬂf Eg qﬁcnﬁ\

: Street/Road Name
ZpCoder Pl A, INE O T@\)\.v

Town/Zip Code  /

General mempmnou of proposed development: ﬁ?%c.h’ Z2.. s % 20 }y WFLISJ\/ lf% gmgﬁ\/

j:r@?i

o

Estimated Value 0». Proposed Development: $ 24, oo . %
. ‘ . . wm\mm&.\f&)mé?,?
Proposed Lowest Floor elevation [for new or substantially improved stucture}: 5/ W\@qa%
OTHER PERMITS |
Are other permits required from State or Federal jurisdictions? O Yes BNo ‘
If ves, are these othes permits attached? ¥Yes ONo [INotApplicable

Federal and State Permits may Eﬁsmo but are not limited to: ME/DEP/Natural Resource Protection Act, Site Location of
Development Act, Metallic Mineral Exploration, Advanced Exploration and Mining; USACE/Section 9 &10 of the Rivers
and Harbors Act/ Section 404 of Ea Clean Water Act; Federal Energy Regulation Commission.

SEWER AND WATER

Sewage Disposal: O Public W Private
0 Existing O Proposed O Not Applicable Type

Water Supply: 1 Public 3 Private

B-10



Attach a Site Plan — Drawn to scale with north amrow.

Show property boundaries, floodway, and floodplain lines.
Show dimensions of the lot.
Show dimensions and location of existing and/or proposed development on the mﬁm

Show areas to be cut and filled.

¢ & o o

Attach Statement — describing in detail how each applicable development standard in Article VI will be met.
For New Construction or Substantial Improvement also show:

e  Existing and proposed grade elevations adjacent to the walls of the structure done S\ a Huaomommsuﬂ land Surveyor, Architect, or

Engineer. .
s Location and elevation of temporary:elevation reference marks on the site.

Special Note: .
Substantiz] Improvement is defined as any reconstruction, rehabilitation, addition or other i HB@noﬁEgﬁ of a structure, the cost of

which equals or exceeds 50 percent of the market value of the structure before the start of construction of the improvement. Please
refer to the floodplain management ordinance, Article XIV, for more complete mmenoB of New Construction and Substantial

Improvement.

Structures in Velocity Zones are not permitted on fill or excavations. Structures must be built on open foundation systems, i.e.,
columus, piles, posts. Certification of structural design, specifications, plans and construction methods completed by a Professional
mu eer or Architect shall accompany the application as required i in Article VLL.3. of the floodplain memmaBoE ordinance.

The applicant understands and agrees that:

The permit applied for, if granted, is issued on the representations made herein;

Any permit issued may be revoked because of any breach of representation;

Once a permit is revoked all work shall cease until the permit is reissued or 2 new permiit is Hmmﬁon

Any permit issued on this application will not grant any right or privilege to erect any structure or sue any premises nmmoﬂ_uoa for
any purposes or in any mamner prohibited by the ordinances, codes, or regulations of the municipality;

The applicant hereby gives consent to the Code Enforcement Officer to enter and Em@moﬁ activity covered under the provisions of
the Floodplain management Qrdinance;

If issued, the permit form will be posted in 2 conspicnous place on the premises in plain view; and,

If issued, the permit will expire if no work is commenced within 180 days of issuance.

1 hereby certify that all the statements in, and in the attachments to this m%ﬁomng are 2 true description of the chnnm property and
Mﬁﬁw oposed mm<&owﬁouﬂ project.

.¢&</ - Jwner: . - Date:




http://www.portlandassessor.com/images/pictures/02815701 jpg 11/10/03
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W/RH

ceL_ )N \D,O.Q.j

PORTLAND |

Service Address N N s tom G 1

Account &

Meter make and Number

Lot £ Apartment %

House & *

Development Name

o v v
@ou?mﬂowzgo %u@numu . thﬁ%k
Electrician 7/ oA Vo g | ‘

TUPGRADE

Circle one on each line

TEMP PERM

OVERHEAD TUNDERGROUND

Inspector:_ JANN Ouu@bh\.?\,u
~

Comments: :
JVI&W} e

D

City of Portland Electrical Permit: i) quuw | .
D 1Y Ry
Called in by: Date: A J O | Time: D NG </

Faxed to CMP: ! \ by: ] QU% .
: & ﬂ N

Poriland Service Operations
Central Maine Power Company

207-791-8000



romee ELECTRICAL PERMIT

City of Portiand, Me. e

. - . ‘ . 80. ¢O :
To the Chief Electrical Inspector, Portland Maine: RTLE AN ﬂ
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical instailations Date L _w T
in accordance with the laws of Maine, the City of Portiand Electrical Ordinance, Permit # ) W/.W
National Electrical Code and the following mme_mSﬂmo:m. | | CBL# . (Ov S \um 0 OJ
LOCATION: LS oo o LA METER MAKE & # .
CMP ACCOUNT# %/ /56 RSO DOI oWNER___[Robran O ekeae
TENANT DAni6Ren /IA0SonRTH . PHONE# _ .,

Lo teNsT - . | TOTAL EACH FEE
OUTLETS /£ | Receptacles 5> | Switches Smoke Detector 20 = -
FIXTURES Incandescent Fluorescent | [ Strips B 20
SERVICES | | Overhead : Underground TTL AMPS <800 15.00 1S —

Overhead : Underground >800 25.00
Temporary Service { | Overhead _ Underground TTL AMPS _ 125.00 | =2 5 —
T [0 ‘
METERS { | (number of) : 1.00 j—
MOTORS - - |- {number of) 0 R R I : . 1200 —
RESID/COM klectric units™ _ 1.00 o
HEATING | { | ciVgas units _ interior Exterior 5.00 & —
APPLIANCES | [ Ranges | .| CookTops [ - | Wali Ovens . [ - | 2.00 _
insta-Hot : Water heaters Fans 2.00
Dryers N Disposals Dishwasher 2.00
| Gompactors Spa - | Washing Maching - | -2.00-
Others (denote) = 2.00
MISC. (number of) | | Air Condiwin B B N IR 3.00
m JArrCondlcent | [ I TPoos N 10.00
HVAC _ EMS Thermostat 5.00
1 Signs R & | 10.00
Alarms/res d o _ 3 ) _ . .| 5.00
Alarms/com 15.00
. Immé Ugﬁomé - . R B : T 200
Circus/Carnv™ 1 ] 1 1 T T2500
Alterations : _ 500
-Fire Repairs B : S S T : T 15.00
E Lights _ 1.00 7
E Generafors™ _ T 12000 T -
PANELS i | Service ” Remote Main 4.00 4f
TRANSFORMER 0-25 Kva 5.00
25-200 Kva 8.00
Over 200 Kva 10.00
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE TR
MINIMUM FEE/COMMERCIAL 45.00 MINIMUM FEE, 35.00 . .
INSPECTION: Will be ready : or will call N ‘

CONTRACTORS NAME %{\mf il < m LEC T 1< MASTER LiC. # / % 2o,
ADDRESS _52) R AULKRTEAP B>. CAL LIMITED LiC. #
TELEPHONE A By Py By i S Y

Y /£
7 .
SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR (\WJ\M&. &AL Q Lo A




Department of Human Sciences
Division of Health £ngineering

Town or
Piantation

Street
‘Subdivision Lot #

pastt [ uimes TRLT e

FORTLAND
Date
Permit
Issued:

[2

| UN.N.. _N.,“.‘i _

74641 TORN 5Py
o moc_uhn. Foo

m_ _wmh_&o_

FEE Charged

First: Lt Local Plumblng Insector Signature
Applicant .
Name: e D oce s o
Mailing Address of . - .
Owner/Applicant o T :
(If Different) Iy &l iy A

Owner/Applicant Statement.
! certify that the information subrmitted is correct to the best of my
knowledge and understand that any falsification is reason for the Local
Plumbing Inspectors ﬂm\m.mat aPermit. S

Caution: Inspection Required
! have inspected the installation authorized above and found it to be irr
compliance with the Maine Plumbing Rules.

I o O I e :
- Signature of Owner/Applicant Date Local Plumbing Inspector Signature

Date Approved

This Application is for

1. 01 NEW PLUMBING

.?wa of Structure To Be Served:

1. [ SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

Plumbing To Be Installed By:

1. ¥ MASTER PLUMBER
2. 0 Oll. BURNERMAN

2. O RELOCATED 2. 0 ZWOUC;W OR MOBILE HOME
- PLUMBING 3. [ MULTIPLE FAMILY DWELLING 3. 0 MFG'D. HOUSING DEALER/MECHANIC
4 0 O,m.Immwm_umO_E 4, O PUBLIC UTILITY EMPLOYEE
o _ 5. O PROPERTY OWNER
LICENSE # J
Hook-Up & Piping Relocation v Column 2 Column 1 N
Maximum of 1 Hook-Up Number Type of Fixture Number Type of Fixture
ARQK-UP: to public sewer in Hosebibb / Silicock Bathtub (and Shower)
those ommm_m Emm_.maﬁm oo::maoﬂo: m #
t t i t ;
ooy e ||| Floor Dran | Shower (Separate
@MW u Urina! | Sink
HU HOOK-UP: to an existing subsurface _ Drinking Fountain | Wash Basin
wastewater disposai system.
* | Indirect Waste 2. | Water Closet (Toilet)
; PIPING RELOCATION; of sanitary :
___Mmﬂmwa&_,whw and piping without m Water Treatment Softener, Filter, etc, : Clothes Washer
| Grease / Oil Separator Dish Washer
!
) | Dental Cuspidor m Garbage Disposal
i
k4 @@ | Bidet | N Laundry Tub
ﬁ Other: _ Z_| Water Heater
Tl - ’
m&%%mh FEE Fixtures (Subtotal) ) U Ex
ﬁ Column 2 vb
—p
SEE PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE
FOR CALCULATING FEE
o
-
Page 1 of 1
HHE-271 Rev. 504

TOWN COPY
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
DEVELOPMENT REVIEW APPLICATION
PLANNING DEPARTMENT PROCESSING FORM

DRC Copy

Arbor Care Tree and Landscape
“Applicant

789 Warren Avenue, Portland, ME 04103
Applicant’s Mailing Address

2003-0133

Application I. D. Number
06/27/2003

Application Date

Building Addition

Project Name/Description

789 - 789 Warren Ave, Portland, Maine

Consultant/Agent Address of Proposed Site
Applicant Ph: (207) 7751121 Agent Fax: 318 A007Q01
Applicant or Agent Daytime Telephone, Fax Assessor's Reference: Chart-Block-Lot

Proposed Development (check all that apply): [] New Building [/} Building Addition [7] Change Of Use [ Residential [ Office [] Retall

[] Manufacturing [ ] Warehouse/Distribution [ Parking Lot [] Other (specify)
|mqm s.f. M
Proposed Building square Feet or # of Units Acreage of Site Zoning

Check Review Required:

[v] Site Plan [] Subdivision [[] PAD Review
(major/miner) # of lots

[ Flood Hazard [] Shoreland [ HistoricPreservation

[ ] Zoning Conditional [] Zoning Variance

Use (ZBA/PB)

[] 14-403 Streets Review

[ DEP Local Certification

] other

Fees Paid: Site Plan $400.00 Subdivision Engineer Review Date 07/02/2003
DRC >wwﬁﬂ0<mm Status: Reviewer Sebago Technic
M Approved [] Approved w/Conditions [7] Denied
See Attached
Approval Date 09/24/2003 Approval Expiration  09/24/2004 Extension to [] Additional Sheets
- . . Attached
vl Condition Compliance Kandi Talbot
signature date

Performance Guarantee [ Required” [] Not Required
* No building permit may be issued until a performance guarantee has been submitted as indicated below
[w] Performance Guarantee Accepted $0/20/2003 $1,500.00 09/30/2004

date amount expiration date
[T] Inspection Fee Paid

date amount
(] Building Permit Issue

date
[ Performance Guarantee Reduced

date remaining balance signature
[] Temporary Cerlificate of Occupancy [] Conditions (See Attached)

date expiration date
| Final Inspection

date signature
[] Certificate Of Occupancy

date
[] Performance Guarantee Released

date signature
[] Defect Guarantee Submitted

submitted date amount expiration date

[ Defect Guaraniee Released

date sighature



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
DEVELOPMENT REVIEW APPLICATION
PLANNING DEPARTMENT PROCESSING FORM 20030133

Planning Copy Application . D. Number
06/27/2003

Arbor Care Tree and Landscape

Apptication Date

“Applicant

wmw Warren Avenue, Portland, ME 04103 Building Addition

Applicant's Mailing Address Project Name/Description

B 789 - 789 Warren Ave, Portland, Maine

Consultant/Agent Address of Proposed Site

Applicant Ph: (207) 7751121 Agent Fax: 318 A007001

Applicant or Agent Daytime Telephone, Fax Assessor's Reference: Chart-Block-Lot

Propesed Development (check all that apply): [7] New Building [y] Building Addition [] Change OfUse [} Residential [] Office [] Retall

[ ] Manufacturing [ ] Warehouse/Distribution  [7] Parking Lot [] Cther (specify)

675s.f. IM

Proposed Building square Feet or # of Units Acreage of Site Zoning

Check Review Required:

[v] Site Plan [] Subdivision [] PAD Review [[] 14403 Streets Review
{major/minor) #of lots

[} Flood Hazard [] Shoreland ] HistoricPreservation [] DEP Local Certification

[ Zoning Conditional [[] Zoning Variance [ other
Use (ZBA/PE)

Fees Paid: Site Plan $400.00 Subdivision Engineer Review Date 07/02/2003

Reviewer Kandi Talbot

Planning Approval Status:

[] Approved | Approved w/Conditions [_] Denied
See Attached
Approval Date 09/24/2003 Approval Expiration  09/24/2004 Extension to v Additional Sheets
[, OKto Issue Building Permit Kandi Talbot Attached
signature date
Performance Guarantee ] Required” [ 1 Not Required
* No building permit may be issued until a performance guarantee has been submitted as indicated below
[ Performance Guarantee Accepted 10/20/2003 $1,500.00 09/30/2004
date amount expiration date
[] Inspection Fee Paid
date amount
[ ] Building Permit Issue
date
[ Performance Guarantee Reduced
date remaining balance sighature
[ ] Temporary Certificate of Occupancy [] Conditions (See Attached)
date expiration date
[} Final Inspaction
date signature
[] Certificate Of Occupancy
date
7] Performance Guarantee Released
date signature
[] Defect Guarantee Submitted
submitted date amount expiration date

[1 Defect Guarantee Released

date signature



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
DEVELOPMENT REVIEW APPLICATION
PLANNING DEPARTMENT PROCESSING FORM 2003-0133

ADDENDUM Application |. D, Number
Arbor Care Tree and Landscape 06/27/2003
“Appli Application Date
Applicant
788 Warren Avenue, Portland, ME 04103 Building Addition

Project Name/Description
789 - 789 Warren Ave, Portland, Maine

wﬁv_mnm:ﬁ.w Mailing Address

Consultant/Agent Address of Proposed Site
Applicant Ph: {207) 7751121 Agent Fax: 318 A007001
Applicant or Agent Daytime Telephone, Fax Assessor's Reference: Chart-Block-Lot

Vu_u_.o,..m_ Conditions of Planning

1 The applicant shall submit evidence of financial and technical capability o undertake and complete the development
including a letter from a responsible financial institution stating that it has reviewed the planned development and would

seriously consider financing it when approved.

Page I of 1
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TO: Inspections Department

FROM: Jay Reynolds, Development Review Coordinator
DATE: July 12, 2004
RE: C. of O. for 789 Warren Ave., Arbor Care Tree and Landscape

(CBL 318A007) (ID 2003-0133)

After visiting the site, [ have the following comments:

Site work complete.

At this time, I recommend issuing a permanent Certificate of Occupancy.

Please contact me if you have any questions or comments.

Thank You.

Cc: Sarah Hopkins, Development Review Services Manager
Mike Nugent, Inspection Services Manager

File: O:'plan\drc\warren789a.doc



